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2023 GSI| Green Bank Schedule

Our GSI motto is Carpe Diem, or Seize the Day! We will not be handing you a two-week
schedule of activities over your stay at the Green Bank Observatory. You'll find out what
you need to know each morning of camp. On most days, we do follow a similar
schedule that looks like the snapshot on the left. Please note that collecting data at the
telescope can happen day or night, and is not shown on this example!

7:45 AM
8:15 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
12:15 PM
1:15 PM
5:15 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
10:15 PM
10:30 PM

Breakfast in the Cafeteria
Exercise
Announcements
Foundation Talk
Directed Studies
Lunch

Seminar Blocks
Dinner in the Cafeteria
Whole Group Activity
Research Talk

Team Meetings
Snacks |

Free Time

Cabin Meeting

Lights Out!



