

2023 GSI Green Bank Schedule

Our GSI motto is Carpe Diem, or Seize the Day! We will not be handing you a two-week schedule of activities over your stay at the Green Bank Observatory. You'll find out what you need to know each morning of camp. On most days, we do follow a similar schedule that looks like the snapshot on the left. Please note that collecting data at the telescope can happen day or night, and is not shown on this example!

7:45 AM	Breakfast in the Cafeteria
8:15 AM	Exercise
8:45 AM	Announcements
9:00 AM	Foundation Talk
10:00 AM	Directed Studies
12:15 PM	Lunch
1:15 PM	Seminar Blocks
5:15 PM	Dinner in the Cafeteria
6:00 PM	Whole Group Activity
7:00 PM	Research Talk
8:00 PM	Team Meetings
8:30 PM	Snacks
9:00 PM	Free Time
10:15 PM	Cabin Meeting
10:30 PM	Lights Out!